



20th ANNUAL 2019 BRAVO AWARDS

SERRA CENTER, CAMARILLO FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 2019 ~ 11:30 AM - 2:00PM

What is BRAVO?

Celebrating its 20th year, BRAVO is the annual signature event hosted by the National Association of Women Business Owners, Ventura County at which we spotlight women with vision and perseverance who create a bright future for women business owners and leaders in our community. Categories include Innovator, Rising Star, Education and Community Advocates, Young Woman Entrepreneur, NAWBO VC Member of the Year, and the coveted Woman Business Owner of the Year. Past honorees have gone on to receive state and national NAWBO honors.

Who Attends?

This highly anticipated annual event attracts 250-300 local dignitaries, business owners, executives, community leaders, and leaders in the nonprofit sector.

Why Should I Sponsor?

Sponsors of the 20th Annual BRAVO Awards gain visibility and increased brand awareness through logo and material presence at the event, in media outreach, and sponsorship highlights showcasing your leadership in supporting women business owners in Ventura County.

Who is NAWBO?

The National Association of Women Business Owners (NAWBO) propels women entrepreneurs into economic, social, and political spheres of power worldwide by:

- Strengthening the wealth-creating capacity of our members and promoting economic development within the entrepreneurial community
- Creating innovative and effective change in the business culture
- Supporting the collective power of women and embracing and celebrating our diversity
- Building strategic alliances, coalitions, and affiliations
- Transforming public policy and influencing opinion makers

About NAWBO Ventura County

Established in 1996, NAWBO Ventura County is a powerful and influential local chapter of the National Association of Women Business Owners (NAWBO), the unified voice for more than 10 million women-owned businesses across the country. Our local Ventura County chapter is the go-to resource for education, inspiration, advocacy, partnerships, networking, and community for women who are growing their successful businesses while empowering others.

The membership of the chapter ranges from solo-entrepreneurs to corporations in industries including construction, utilities, health care, financial services, publishing, education, manufacturing, legal, technical, business consulting, marketing, and more.

2018-2019 Board of Directors

President

Diane de Mailly DDM Metering Systems

President Elect

Lynnette Coverly Coverly Professional Services

Treasurer

Marta Alvarez YCE, Inc.

Secretary

Lisa Rule The Acorn Newspapers

Immediate Past President

Elaine Hollifield Hollifield Creative

Membership Director

Kamie Abraham Sagemark Consulting

Education Director

Bozena Chorazewicz Nereveno

Advocacy/Public Policy Director

Dawn Dyer Dyer Sheehan Group

Programs Director

Rose Hayden-Smith Consulting

Marketing Director

Natalie Ruffing Sirens Media







SPONSOR BENEFITS	PRESENTING \$10,000	VISIONARY \$5,000	LEADER \$2,500	STAR \$1,500	FRIEND \$500	NAWBO MEMBERS ONLY \$250
Exclusivity						
1 st Right of Refusal for 2020 Bravo Awards	٠					
Opportunity to Present Awards						
Logo and opening remarks in video						
Logo Included in Table Décor	•					
Onsite Signage (Provided by Sponsor)	•					
Mentions During Event	Speaking Opportunity at Podium	Included in Opening Remarks	Included in Opening Remarks			
Complimentary VIP Reception Tickets (February 25, 2019)	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	2 Tickets	1 Ticket		
Recognition on Event Website, eBlasts and Social Media	Prominent Placement of Logo & Link	Large Logo & Link	Medium Logo & Link	Small Logo & Link	Listing	
Event Slideshow	Individual Slide	Large Logo	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Listing	
Advertisement in Program	Full Page - Outside Back Cover	Full Page B/W - Inside Back Cover	Full Page - B/W	Half Page - B/W	Quarter Page - B/W	Quarter Page - B/W
Recognition in Event Program	Prominent Logo Placement	Large Logo	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Listing	Listing
Complimentary BRAVO Tickets	2 VIP Tables (16 Tickets)	1 VIP Table (8 Tickets)	4 tickets	2 Tickets	1 Ticket	1 Ticket
Opportunity to Include Item in Swag Bag	Logo on Swag Bag					





YES! I'd like to sponsor the 2019 BRAVO Awards!

Presenting Sponsor	\$10,000
Visionary Sponsor	\$5,000
Leader Sponsor	\$ 2,500
Star Sponsor	\$ 1,500
Friend Sponsor	\$500
NAWBO Members Only	\$ 250

Sponsorship Amount	\$
Organization Name	
Contact Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Email	Phone
Website	

APPROVED:

Signature Printed Name Date



Email this form to: BRAVO@NAWBOVC.org

Mail payment to: NAWBO Ventura County

355 N. Lantana Street, #449

Camarillo, CA 93010

Questions? BRAVO@NAWBOVC.org

Tax ID Number: 77-0475263